Professional Services – Construction Engineering for Romeoville 5 Yr Water Main Replacement- Year 2   

Ref. REL Project #24-R0447.24 

Services Description: The OWNER requests the ENGINEER to provide construction engineering services for the 
Romeoville 5 Year Water Main Replacement Program- Year 2 that includes installation of  approximateley13,330 
(thirteen thousand three hundred thirty) lineal feet of  8” and 12” PVC water main, 170 (one hundred seventy) 3/4” long 
water services to front yards, 200 (two hundred) ¾” short water services, 24 (twenty-four) new main line valves, and 
associated concrete sidewalk, curb and gutter and pavement restoration needed.

[...]

chlorination, and material testing), and receipt of contractor red lined as-builts. 

• Final audit with the IEPA. 

Compensation 

OWNER shall compensate ENGINEER for Services under this Task Order on an hourly rate basis plus expenses with 

a not-to-exceed amount of $362,905.00 (Three Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Five Dollars and Zero 

Cents). 

TASK ORDER AUTHORIZATION AND ACCEPTANCE: 

ENGINEER: OWNER: 

ROBINSON ENGINEERING, LTD. VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE 

Joel Drabicki   Date   Chris Drey    Date 

Senior Engineer      Public Works Director